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Name of the Centre/School for Practice-teaching:

Sr. Secondary School (+2)

Maniyari, Muzaffarpur.
Name of the Mentor: - 1. Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Jha

2. Mrs. Ranjana Singh

Name ofMantee: - 1. UJWAL KUMAR
2. VARSHA RANI

3. DIKSFIA RAJ

Roll. No
01
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21
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24
26
31

33
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37
38
41
44
45
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51
54
59
61
63
68
81

99

( A UNIT of NORTH bIHAR EDU€ATr©NAL TRUST)
R=coaNrs£D BYNcr=aRC, BHUBAN£SHWAR

reD 8.R. A BItrARUNrVtRsrr\: M
DR. u.s. RoYKNOWl.xn6£ PARK, srLOur (NmR a&&KAN cuoWK) N.tr. 28

MUZArrARPUR (BIHAR) PIN-843119

(B.Ed. Session – 2021-23 Second Year)

4. MD. AFZAL

Name of the Student
SUDHIR KUMAR
NISHANT ALAM
MONIKA KUMARI
SUSHANT KUMAR
DEEPTI KUMARI
DIKSHA RAJ
KM PRIYANKA TnAKUR
MD. KASHIF HUSSAIN
AMBALIKA KUMARI
RAHUL KUMAR AZAD
SHREEN
POOJA KUMARI
SHALINI
SANJEET KR TnAKUR
BHARAT BHUSHAN DUBEY
RAUSHANI KUMARI
MAHJABEEN PARVEEN
RAJNI KUMARI
Bn(RAM KUMAR
MD. AFZAL
RADHA RANI
KUNDAN KUMAR
MONI KUMARI
ARPNA KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI

WO KUMAR

Method Paper
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
mMR
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
BIOLOGICAL SCHENCE
MATHEMATICS
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
ENGLISH
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
URDU
HINDI
HISTORY
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS
ECONOMICS
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PHYSICAL SCIENCE

Remarks
9199308816
7254857970
8603406487
9473281450
9708605821
834021 8955

9693300939
9801508777
7549533569
6202055708
8409528062
8603378782
8226959137
9546132770
9934004430
8409660038
993 1218967
7367814592
8521506226
8873822088
7492005998
9572096433
8674872283
7004369962
865 1982554
7808838699
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Mentor
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Name of the Centre/School for Practice-teaching:

Sr. Secondary School (+2)

Sakra, Muzaffarpur.
Name of the Mentor: - 1. Mr. Shiv Kumar Yadav

Name ofMantee: -

Roll. No 1 Name of the StudentSl. No
1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25

03
08
10
13

14
16

23
25

30
–T––IT––l

55
56

57
58
64
66
68
70

72
–7 r

78
84

8=6
89
93

L

I
=
C

J

a

Sign(tu, re

IR

"!#'®®hRnwh&gTdq
6RV MIna- 3;wB;i

( A LiNK OF NORTH bIHAR EDUCATIONAL TRUST)
R£coaNrs£D BYNcr£uRC, 8HU8aN£SHWAR

ArrILLAT=D B.R.A BIHAR UNrV£RSITy’, MUZArrAReuR
D& u.s. ROYKNOWIXD6£?A8K, srLOur (N£&Rn&RKANCMOWK) N.A. 28,

MUZxrrARPUR (BIll&R) PIN-848119

(B.Ed. Session – 2021-23 Second Year)

2. Mr. Chunchun Kumar

1. DEEPAK KUMAR
2. KOMAL KUMART
3. ARPANA KUMART
4. PANKAJ KUMAR

NAVNEET KUMAR
NITISH KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
ANISHA
RUPA KUMARI
MD. SHAHID RAJ
MEENAKSFH KUMARI
KIRAN KUMARI
PRADEEP KUMAR
SNETA KUMARI
RAJESH KUMAR
PRITY KUMARI SHARMA
DILEEP KUMAR
SHIVANGINI
ARADHANA KUMARI
RAMA RAY
ARP ANA KUMARI
SUJEET KUMAR
NEHA KUMARI
DHIRAJ KUMAR
BHARTI KUMARI
SONI KUMARI
SUMAN KUMARI
PUJA KUMARI
SHILPA KUMARI

Method Paper
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
PHYSCIAL SCmNCE
PHYSCIAL SCIENCE
GEOGRAPHY
URDU
PHYSCIAL SCIENCE
raNDI
COMMERCE
ECONOMICS
MATHEMATICS
ECONOMICS
PHYSCLAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
GEOGRAPHY
BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS
COMMERCE
MATHEMATICS
HINDI
CIVICS
HISTORY
ECONOMICS

Remarks
6207806827
7256066737
8002441249
9534389433
7292988718
9546821353
9525269499
9341388813
8434825391
7488978799
74794142 1 1

8809547267
7361814225
8210891864

5

9693887307
7004369962
7004254706
7903962401
9155485407
7903962401
8789023316
966 1245496
7970367857
8789352242
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(B.Ed. Session – 2021-23 Second Year)

Name of the Centre/School for Practice-.teaching:
Sr. Secondary School (+2)
Purushottampur, Muzaffarpur.

Name of the Mentor: - 1. Mr. Ansuman Vikramaditya
2. Mrs. Kirti Saraswati

Name of Mantee: _ 1. PRIYANKA MJ
2. SUCHITA KUMART

3. PRITI KUMARI

4. ANJALI KUMARI

Roll. No Name of the StrIdent
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(B.Ed. Session – 2021-23 Second Year)

Name of the Centre/School for Practice-teaching:

Sr. Secondary School (+2)

Muraul, Muzaffarpur.
Name of the Mentor: - 1. Mr. Gunanand Roy

2. Mr. Bhavesh Kumar

Name ofMantee: -

Roll. No 1 Name of the Student
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BA§tJBFD liAM T%GH£mP TMWWG COLIEGE
( A UNIT Of NORTH bIHAR EDUCATIONAL TRUST)

R£coeNrs£D BYNcr£€RC. BHUBAN£SHWAR
.V +

AIPrLr&T£D 8.R.ABHIAR UMV£Rsrr\: MUZArrAR?uR
DR. u.s. ROYKNOWL£Da£ PARK, srLOur (NmR Im&KaN CHoWk) N.U. 28
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1. ALKA KUMARI
2. SATYAM KUMAR
3. MUKESH KUMAR
4. ABHISHEK KUMAR

MINAKSHI KUMARI

PRATIBHA SHARMA
DIKSFIA

SHAMBHAVI

ASHUTOSH KUMAR
PRIYANKA KUMARI
KUMARI DIPALI

MONIKA KUMARI
VASIHALI ANAND

RANJAN KUMARI
usnA KUMARI
RANJEEV KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
BABLI KUMARI
SHIMPY KUMARI
JUHI KUMARI

AMAN KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SEEMA KUMARI

SHIVANI KUMARI

MUKESH KUMAR

SHILPI KUMARI

AMRITA KUMARI

Method Paper
ENGLISH

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

COMMERCE

MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS

HISTORY
ENGLISH

CIVICS

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

HISTORY

BILOGICAL SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

BILOGICAL SCIENCE

BILOGICAL SCIENCE

ECONOMICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
HISTORY

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

ENGLISH

BILOGICAL SCIENCE

HOME-SCIENCE

Remarks

9052522001

7462989638

725893 1562

725893 1562

9205966575

7542002884

8092817637

963 1599939

9523611995

8294555491

8228874469

8084287367

8406006999

9065272154

9122885871

6206900294

9939936205

9801765729

6200280850

9835873703

9534498217

8130737801

8541881577
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